
LOT 7 BLOCK 4 LAKE FOREST S/D
UNIT 1.

BURLINGAME WADE R
617 SW ARREDONDO PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-07862-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/06/2017 HC 0.32 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

199,519
3,900
18,500

221,919
100,851
121,068

HX HB 51,411
69,657

221,919
0

221,919

1387/2123 6/03/2019 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES V BURLINGAME

WADE R BURLINGAME

1173/2153 5/21/2009 WD Q I 01 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WITIZA PEREZ(O'ROURKE

WADE & CHARLES BURL

2026
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687 MAINT/ALTR 0 07/25/2017

2010HX Base Yr

617 SW ARREDONDO PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,242 122.2452 136.91 306,952 1963 1963 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1645

BAS 969 100 969 86,233

FEP 270 80 216 19,222

FGR 624 55 343 30,524

FOP 60 30 18 1,602

FUS 676 100 676 60,158

UOP 100 20 20 1,780

2,699 2,242 199,519

BAS= W37 S9 FGR= W26 S24 E26N24$ S15 FOP= S6 E10 N6 W10$ E10
S3 E27 FEP= E10 N27 W10 S27$ N27$ UOP= E10 N10 W10 S10$
PTR=N20 FUS=  N26 W26 S26 E26$S20$.

BAS

37

9

15

10
3

27

27
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26

24

26

24

FOP6

10

6

10

FEP

10

27

10

27

UOP

10

10

10

10

FUS 26

26

26

26

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

4 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 8 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2147.00 96.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


